May 2021

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Sat

Happy Mother’s
Day
May 9th

2 9:30am
In-person
Service
spm Manna—
Nazarene

4 Ad Council
Meeting on
Zoom 7pm

5 DA Outreach
Meeting 10am

In the

Fireside Room

6 National Day
Of Prayer

9 9:30am
In-person
Service
spm Manna—
UMCLB

10

11

UMW Meeting
10am in the
Fireside Rm.

12

13

14

15

16 9:30am
In-person
Service
spm Manna—
UMCLB

17 NOW Meeting
On Zoom
7pm

18

19

20

21

22

23 9:30am
In-person
Service
spm Manna—
New Canaan
30 Manna—St.
Alban’s Church

24

31
Memorial Day

25
VBS Meeting
7PM

26

27

28

29




